Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
THE ECONOMIC INSULATION FOR
EFFECTIVE ENERGY SAVING
• Meets European energy regulations
• Improved acoustic comfort
• Matching range for plastic pipe sizes
• Euroclass E

35 °C).
1.  The reaction to fire classification is valid on metal surfaces.
*1  Further documents such as test certificates, approvals and the like can be requested using the registration number given.
All data and technical information are based on results achieved under typical application conditions. Recipients of this information should, in their own interest and responsibility, clarify with us in due time whether or not the data and
information apply to the intended application area. During storage of the product blooming on the surfaces may occur, especially at wall thickness below 19mm. This blooming does not affect the technical properties of the material, but
can affect the adhesion properties. Therefore, the surface needs to be cleaned (wiped off) before adhesives can be applied.
 Please consult our Customer Service Center before insulating stainless steels. Armaflex 520 adhesive and Clipse must be used to guarantee proper installation.
2 2017 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Tubolit DG tubes
Length 2,0 m
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 9,0 mm
insulation thickness
13,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
12. - - TL-12/13-DG 190.
15. - - TL-15/13-DG 192.
18. - - TL-18/13-DG 156.
20. TL-20/9-DG 212. TL-20/13-DG 140.
22. - - TL-22/13-DG 140.
25. TL-25/9-DG 138. TL-25/13-DG 124.
28. - - TL-28/13-DG 108.
32. TL-32/9-DG 122. TL-32/13-DG 90.
35. - - TL-35/13-DG 88.
40. TL-40/9-DG 82. TL-40/13-DG 70.
42. - - TL-42/13-DG 60.
48. - - TL-48/13-DG 60.
54. - - TL-54/13-DG 50.
60. - - TL-60/13-DG 38.
64. TL-64/9-DG 50. TL-64/13-DG 32.
76. TL-76/9-DG 32. TL-76/13-DG 26.
89. TL-89/9-DG 22. TL-89/13-DG 22.
Tubolit DG tubes
Length 2,0 m
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 9,0 mm
insulation thickness

32. TL-32/9-DG 122. TL-32/13-DG 90.
35. - - TL-35/13-DG 88.
40. TL-40/9-DG 82. TL-40/13-DG 70.
42. - - TL-42/13-DG 60.
48. - - TL-48/13-DG 60.
54. - - TL-54/13-DG 50.
60. - - TL-60/13-DG 38.
64. TL-64/9-DG 50. TL-64/13-DG 32.
76. TL-76/9-DG 32. TL-76/13-DG 26.
89. TL-89/9-DG 22. TL-89/13-DG 22.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 20,0 mm
insulation thickness
25,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
42. TL-42/20-DG 44. - -
48. TL-48/20-DG 40. TL-48/25-DG 24.
54. TL-54/20-DG 32. TL-54/25-DG 24.
60. TL-60/20-DG 28. TL-60/25-DG 24.
64. TL-64/20-DG 26. - -
76. TL-76/20-DG 20. - -
89. TL-89/20-DG 18. - -
110. TL-110/20-DG 12. - -
114. TL-114/20-DG 12. - -
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 20,0 mm
insulation thickness
25,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
42. TL-42/20-DG 44. - -
48. TL-48/20-DG 40. TL-48/25-DG 24.
54. TL-54/20-DG 32. TL-54/25-DG 24.
60. TL-60/20-DG 28. TL-60/25-DG 24.
64. TL-64/20-DG 26. - -
76. TL-76/20-DG 20. - -
89. TL-89/20-DG 18. - -
110. TL-110/20-DG 12. - -
114. TL-114/20-DG 12. - -
Tubolit DG tubes self-adhesive
Length 2,0 m
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 9,0 mm
insulation thickness
13,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
12. TL-12/9-DG-A 300. - -
15. TL-15/9-DG-A 250. TL-15/13-DG-A 180.
18. TL-18/9-DG-A 214. TL-18/13-DG-A 148.
22. TL-22/9-DG-A 178. TL-22/13-DG-A 128.
28. TL-28/9-DG-A 130. TL-28/13-DG-A 98.
35. TL-35/9-DG-A 96. TL-35/13-DG-A 88.
42. TL-42/9-DG-A 72. TL-42/13-DG-A 60.
48. TL-48/9-DG-A ● 70. TL-48/13-DG-A 52.
54. TL-54/9-DG-A ● 58. TL-54/13-DG-A 50.
60. TL-60/9-DG-A ● 48. TL-60/13-DG-A 38.
Tubolit DG tubes self-adhesive
Length 2,0 m
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 9,0 mm
insulation thickness
13,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
12. TL-12/9-DG-A 300. - -
15. TL-15/9-DG-A 250. TL-15/13-DG-A 180.
18. TL-18/9-DG-A 214. TL-18/13-DG-A 148.
22. TL-22/9-DG-A 178. TL-22/13-DG-A 128.
28. TL-28/9-DG-A 130. TL-28/13-DG-A 98.
35. TL-35/9-DG-A 96. TL-35/13-DG-A 88.
42. TL-42/9-DG-A 72. TL-42/13-DG-A 60.
48. TL-48/9-DG-A ● 70. TL-48/13-DG-A 52.
54. TL-54/9-DG-A ● 58. TL-54/13-DG-A 50.
60. TL-60/9-DG-A ● 48. TL-60/13-DG-A 38.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 20,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton
15. TL-15/20-DG-A 100. - -
18. TL-18/20-DG-A 88. - -
22. TL-22/20-DG-A 80. - -
28. TL-28/20-DG-A 68. - -
35. TL-35/20-DG-A 50. - -
42. TL-42/20-DG-A 44. - -
48. TL-48/20-DG-A 40. - -
54. TL-54/20-DG-A 32. - -
60. TL-60/20-DG-A 28. - -
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 20,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton